City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

	July 10, 2019		
For:	Annual Contract for Delineators and Accessories		Local
			Impact Recovery
0400044400		Λ.Ι.	Systems
6100011498		AJ Estimated	4955 Stout Dr San Antonio,
		Annual	TX, 78219
Item	Description	Quantity	210-736-4477
	MP Flex Post Black Cap White	-	
1	36" Quick Release	400	
	Unit Price		\$32.25
	Extended Price		\$12,900.00
	MP Flex Post Black Cap Yellow		
I I	36" Quick Release	400	400.05
	Unit Price		\$32.25
	Extended Price		\$12,900.00
3	Tuff Curb Yellow	150	
	Unit Price	100	\$93.75
	Extended Price		\$14,062.50
			* ,=====
4	Tuff Curb White	150	
	Unit Price		\$93.75
	Extended Price		\$14,062.50
_	A l 129	000	
	Anchors Kit Unit Price	800	¢= 00
	Extended Price		\$5.00 \$4,000.00
	Extended Fince		ψ 4 ,000.00
6	Quick Release Base Black	800	
I I	Unit Price		\$9.37
	Extended Price		\$7,496.00
	R1-6 Yield Instreet Pedestrian		
	Crossing sign PNG# PED Quick		
I I	Release	75	
I I	Unit Price		\$179.25
	Extended Price		\$13,443.75
	Dolivon		A.F. alassa
	Delivery		15 days
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	. 4,		1401 50
	Estimated Annual Total		\$78,864.75
1	Estimated Annual Award		\$78,864.75